Front page
Interior page
QorIQ processor based board
provides high performance at a
low power envelope
nn 800 MHz or 1.2G Hz Freescale
QorIQ™ P2010 and P2020
processors

Surge Protection
MVME2500-D0  08/10
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVME2500-0163 QorIQ P2010 800 MHz, 1GB DDR3 IEEE
MVME2500-0161 QorIQ P2010 800 MHz, 1GB DDR3 SCANBE
MVME2500-0173 QorIQ P2020 1200 MHz, 2GB DDR3 IEEE
MVME2500-0171 QorIQ P2020 1200 MHz, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE
MVME2500ET-0163 QorIQ P2010 800 MHz, 1GB DDR3 IEEE ENP2
MVME2500ET-0161 QorIQ P2010 800 MHz, 1GB DDR3 SCANBE ENP2
MVME2500ET-0173 QorIQ P2020 1200 MHz, 2GB DDR3 IEEE, ENP2
MVME2500ET-0171 QorIQ P2020 1200 MHz, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE, ENP2
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module
MVME721ET-101
Extendend temp RTM, I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM,
6E (for use with MVME3100/4100/7100/2500)
MVME721ET-102
Extended temp RTM Scanbe, I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM,
6E (for use with MVME3100/4100/7100/2500)
SERIAL-MINI-D2 Serial cable-Micro D sub connector to standard DB-9